
Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Hi,

We refer to the above and have finalized with your surveyor.
Here is our LOD.

Quantum is as per below:-
COR = 54,324.94
LoU=14DAYS x S60=58a0.00
SEARCH FEE = 52.00

TOTAL = S5,166.94

Attached are the relevant documents.
Please let us hear from you.
Thanks.

Best Regards

Janice Chang I Senior Admin

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

TEL: 62686183 (4L!NES) | FAx:62681429 I Find

Janice Chang <janice@sngahtee.com>

Monday, 26 November 2018 '1 1 :17 AM
Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Admin A
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT VEHICLE SJM88795 AND YOUR INSURED

sKW1927T ON 15/07 /2018
SJM8879S.pdf

Follow up
Completed

I BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 S|NGAPORE 628457
us at http : //www. snga htee. com

-All offers/acceptances are made, based without prejudice.-

From: ADMIN SAT <admin@snga htee.com>
Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 2:40 PM

To: ja n ice @snga htee.co m

subject: Fw: AccIDENT INVOLVtNG OUR CLTENT VEHTCLE SJM88795 AND YOUR TNSURED SKW1927T ON L5/07 /20L8

Best Regards



Asher Sng (LKKAuto) '

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent Wednesday, 12 September 2018 3:02 pM
To: LIFE|\4PLOY@GMAIL.COM; YAPADA16@GMA|LCOM
Subject ACCTDENT tNVoLVtNG sKW t927TAND sJN4 8879s ALoNG cLEMENTI AVE 6

TOWARDS AYE (ECP) ON 1s/07 /2018

12 SEPT 20 18

YAP FEN SIN FRANCIS / YAP ADA

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASMi8012955/Rleb3
YOUR REF : SKW 19277
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 1927T AND SJM 88795 ALONG CLEMENTT AVE 6 TOWARDS AyE (ECp)
oN t5/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD acting on behatf of
the owner of SJM 88795 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third
Party vehicle SJM 88795 . As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ashersno@lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letter if not provided at our . The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
o Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)
. Video footage of accident (if any)
o Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
. lf you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep

us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the'handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA'S prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by A)6q o1 their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matte(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at
ashersno@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher
Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: ashersnq@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

40



YOUR REF

ATTN: lilOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JlYf) 1r,srronl-4 7lL

9 SVento', t},l

hYA 7o,ter r-!)

*r+-ol
O( 88t i

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Dear Sir/ Madam.

r, 0r-< cl1. kc"s hereby aurhorlze and appoint sNG AH TEE MoToR & PANEL SERVTCE pIE LTD of BLK 3

PIONEER ROAO NORTH #Ol-18 SPORE 62&457 to clalm on my behalf of the above mentioned matter agrin.l Sku.,' I 1)? T
I furlher authorizo SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD to release my personal information to the third party such as

the thlrd party's lnsurance to dlrect the paye, to make the cheque in favour ol M/s SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE

LTD. ln case of unsuccessful claim of the third party, Sng Ah Tee iilotor & Panel Service Pte Ltd has th6 right to bill me the necessary

cost and disburs€msnts. l l/e also acknowledge that the repair of my vehicle will be done in lumpsum as per what the insurer's

suryeyor has recommended. I hereby authorize my driver -Q lo do necessary papeuork for the claim.

I further acknowledge that any settlement that the wori(shop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admlsslon of

liabllity basi8 insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concemed.

Yours Fsithtully,



redefining[ /lnsu rance

I SBMooOU.
: YAP FEN SIN FRAI{C|S

-Pleass nolE lhal this is lhe discharoe of
clahs for damaoes telallna to the dam;e of
my clisnt's clsim, shall n0ioreiudhe or jffecr
or !.Blude my client ,rom mikino a furlhe.
clarm lor genaraj and sg€Clal damaqes for mv
clrents afld/or pass€tu€r,s person-al rniurie!
sustaned In the samescEidsnt.-

CIAIM REF

INSURED

DISCHAR6E VOUCHER

We/l IONG CHU KIONG, NRtC NO. S167001481 hereby agree to accept the sum of IFtVE THOUSAND
oNE HUNDRED SIXTY stx AND CENTS NtNETy FOUR ONLy.l tSS5,166.941 to us/me by AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for
personal iniuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/l have or may have
against the said liXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their lnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no. l!ryg
887951 as a result of an accident at ICLEMENTI AVE 5 TOWARDS AYEI on [lslqzl?g!!] of which
we/l were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle M{Illgf,zI:
We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for all claim(s) whatsoever tsnd whosoever present or future that we/l have or may have
against the said lnsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. ISJM g879sl in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge,

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the persoo{s} entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undenake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against anv claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein ir made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said lnsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. ISIM 8g79sl

Dated this aay ot T(\ru.., ,o*

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no.l Company Stamp

Occupationf Business

Address

Ielephone No.

Witness's Name

Witnessls Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

g (t< l+o . 91. B(1J4 k \ l
: + tr-+5', , ('5r lJo
, QzYu..r- lo--------------'-

Ggnzqnod

AXA lns$ance PtB L1d (CoftpBoy Feg. No. 199903512tJ)
I shenlofl lSay, f2401AXA lolter, Sligrrore 068811
Custorner C€n[e *Aml
Tql:+65 6880 4888 faxi+65 6338 2522 Webstte: \1riy.ax!.c0m.s!

Md



Zfr fr. ,z H 1:& 'Jf, +^ -r A FF.'.z: A
SNG AH MOTOR & PANEL SERVIGE PTE LTD

Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457
Tel:6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax:6268 1429

Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

.g:P""11? ;s*:1ffi ltff8tfi [PwoIC* so' 03326

H
TEE

BIK 3,

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower (S) 06881I

ATTENTION:

CONTACT: - FAXNO: 68804838

ACCIDENT DATE
VEHICLE NO
CHASSIS/ENG.NO

VEHICLE MODEL

CLAIMNO
POLICY NO

REMARK

t6/tt/20t8
15t07/2018

sJM8879S

TOYOTA AXIO

s879AxA TP AGsr skT '6X
SURVEY BY LKKAUTO

DATE

QTY TJNIT DESCRIPTION PRICE DISC % )ISC/MARKUP TOTAL AMT

** LIST'PRICE **

** SPECIAL NETT PRICE **
AT]DATEX FEE 42.00

SUB.TOTAL: 0_00

42.OO

SUB.TOTAL 42.00

4000.00 4,000.00

SUB.TOTAL 4,000.00

** woRK LABOUR **

AS PER ATJDATEX REPORT

STIARON PAGE: I of I SUB-TOTAL:
ADD 7% GST,

GRAND TOTAL:

S$

s$
s$

4,042.00

282.94
4,324.94

ON BEIiALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD E&o.E



assoclAn0ll

RECORT]5 MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 RafilBs Quay#1&00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
OpBrating Hours: Monday to Friday gam lo 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

OF SINGAPORE

Our Rof No:

DEte of Request:

GR-r8-r08'152
16n7nolA

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your RefNo: Online Purchase

Sng Ah TBE Motor& Panel Servic€ Pte Ltd
Blk 3 Pioneer Road No(h
#01-18
Singapore 628457

DearSir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

Enqulry By

TP Vehicle No-

Accldent Dale

16/0712014

Sfiaron Sng May Yuen
sKW1927r
15t07120'.18

Thank You.

The lmageg provided to ygu ere take{ rrom lhe original repods foMarded to the cenlre by lhe members of lhe csneral lnsurancg AEsocistion of singepore and wE
take no rssPomibility for lh€ir accuracy or conlEnle and shall b6 und6r no liability whatsoever for Eny loss or damago adslng oul of or in conn€clion with lha rcpoats or
theklmages.

This is E oompuier generat8d docunent and requires no signature.



6ENERAL
GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Rafiles Quay #19-00, Singapore 048580

INSURAiICE if,llliul"ii, o01o Fax: +65 6224 0o,o
AgSoClATloH operating Hours: l\4onday to Friday gam io spm

- GST Registration No: M400017735
RSCORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE

OurREfNo: cR-1&,l08152
Dats ol Request 16/072013 YourRerNo: Online purchaso

Sng Ah Tee Motor & PanelS€.vicB Pte Ltd
Blk 3 Pioneer RoEd North
#01-18
Slngapore 628457

DearSlr/Madam,

Enqulry Date 16/07/2018
Enquiry By Sharon Sng May Yuen
TP Vehicle No. SKW1927T
AccldentDate 15l07l2o1a

ThankYou-

Thls ls a computer generated document and requires ro signalure.

DESCRIP?ION AMOUNT {S$)
TP lnsurer Enqulry 1.87
GSTArnount 0.13
TotalAmount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.00

For GIARI,,C Omcial use:

DatE:

lxl GIRO [] Cash [ ] Chequs


